RUTGERS UNIVERSITY
Family and Community
Health Sciences

New Jersey Agricultural Experiment Station

H u d so n co u ntyFood Pantries and Meals

Open to all

St. John’s Lutheran Church
Food Pantry-Hands on 4
Hunger
155 North Street, The Heights
Food pantry from 8am-12:30pm

every month on 2" Saturday.
Call 201-798-0540 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: JFK Blvd at North St

Assumption & All Saints

Church

344 Pacific Ave., Jersey City
Provides a pantry of food to
collect, open 2" and 4™
Tuesdays 5:30pm to 8pm. Call
201-333-8643 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Pacific Ave at Communipaw Ave

The Emergency Food Pantry
393 Broadway, Bayonne
Food pantry open Monday,
Wednesday, and Friday
9:30am-1pm and every 2"
Saturday of every month 8am-

12:30pm.
Call 201-437-0197 for more information.

Nearest bus stop: Broadway at 3™ St

Dvine Konektion Comm.

Dev. Co.

611 56" Street, West New York
Food pantry open every 2"
Thursday 10:30am-1pm and every
4™ Saturday 10am-12:30pm.
Registration required.

Call 201-617-4484 for more

information.
Nearest bus stop: JFK Blvd at 55" St

Brian P. Stack Civic Assoc. Inc.
311 West Street, Union City

Has a food pantry, from 4pm-6pm
every week on Wednesday. First
come, first serve and registration

IS required.
Call 201-376-1942 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Bergenline Ave at 7th St.

Bethany Lutheran Church
2015 Kennedy Boluvard, Jersey
City
Has a food pantry Saturdays
10am-12pm and Wednesday
10am-12pm.

Call 201-432-8773 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: JFK Blvd at Audubon

Currie Woods Tenant Task Force
65-67 Ruby Brown Terrace, Jersey

City

A food pantry every month 3"

Friday and 4" Saturday 11am-
2pm. Diapers are available as

well.
Call 201-433-3218 for more

information.
Nearest bus stop: JFK Blvd at Pamrapo Ave

Faith and Victory Community
Service Inc.

118-120 Lord Avenue, Bayonne
Every 2" Thursday 10:30am-1pm
and every 4" Saturday 10am-
12:30pm a food pantry is offered.
Proof of address required and must

show a photo of NJ photo ID.
Call 201-617-4484 for more

information.
Nearest bus stop: Broadway at 4™ St

Compiled by
Andrea Rivera, RU 25

Spring 2025

Appointment Required

Bring your ID

Bring your own bags

Hobken Community Center

@Monroe Gardens
221 Jackson St., Hoboken

Has a food pantry 10am-12pm
every 1° Friday and every 3™
Friday. Required ID, registration

and application.
Call 201-963-4100 for more

information.

Nearest bus stop: Paterson Ave at Marshall St

Better Tomorrows
471 Pacific Ave, Jersey City
Food pantry open Monday
to Friday 9am-5pm, closed
Saturday and Sundays.

Call 201-395-0909 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Pacific Ave at Ash St

Damascus Christian
Church
114-120 Logan Avenue,
Jersey City
Every Saturday 10am-11am

a food pantry is offered.

Call 201-213-3088for more

information.
Nearest bus stop: Sip Ave at Bryant Ave

Five Corner Sharing Place
440-448 Hoboken Ave, Jersey City
Every month on 3™ Saturday
from 8am-12pm. ID is required,
bring referral letter and/or
income/assistance letter.

Call 201-963-5518 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Hoboken Ave at Summit Ave



Glorious Blessed
Assurance Church
100 Ocean Avenue, Jersey
City
Call ahead of time to get
information on when they

are open.
Call 732-668-1069 for more information.

Nearest bus stop: Neptune Ave at Ocean Ave

Harrison Spanish SDA
Church

527 Central Avenue, Harrison
Provides a food pantry but

must call ahead to see when

they are open.
Call 973-388-7891for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Davis Ave at Cross St

Hoboken SDA Church
901 Bloomfield Street, Hoboken
Monday through Friday from

9am to 4pm the food pantry is
open. The soup kitchen is open
every 2" and last Sundays each

month 12pm-2pm.
Call 201-471-7129 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Washington St at 9" St

Iglesia Adventista Del Septimo
2308 Summit Avenue, Union City
Provides a food pantry every week
Wednesdays 12:30pm-2:30pm. Free
groceries, female hygiene products
and diapers available. Once a week
limit.

Call 201-751-4401 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Summit Ave at 24™ St

Good News Bible Mission
32 Dales Ave, Jersey City
Has a food pantry every 1°* and

3" Saturday 8am-8pm.
Call 201-451-3012 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Sip Ave at Bryant Ave

Heavenly Temple Comm.
15-21 Dr. MLK Dr., Jersey City

Provides a food pantry
Sundays 11am-1pm.

Call 201-332-8974 for more information.

Nearest bus stop: Martin Luther King Jr Dr at Kearney Ave

Holy Redeemer Church
569 65™ Street, West New York
Every Tuesday and Thursday
9am-12pm a food pantry is
offered. Application required
and only one visit per month.

Please call 201-868-9444 for
more information

Nearest bus stop: JFK Blvd at 65™ St

Jersey City Episcopal
CDC

68 Storm Avenue, Jersey City
Every 3rd Saturday a food pantry is
provided. Call ahead of time for
time.

Call 201-209-9301 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Central Ave at N Washington St

Gospel Tabernacle
5029 Kennedy Boulevard,
North Bergen
Every 3rd Saturday
10am-12pm a food

pantry is offered.
Call 201-863-1000 for more information.

Nearest bus stop: JFK Blvd at 51th St

Highways Food Bank
155 Broadway, Bayonne
Open Monday through

Friday 12pm-3pm.
Call 201-471-2633 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: 5™ St at Broadway

Iglesia Pentecostal El

Tabernacle

3408 Bergenline Ave., Fl 2, Union City
Provides a food pantry every week

Thursdays starting at 9am. ID
required, must bring own bags, and
proof of address required.
Please call 201-430-8647 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: 31* at Bergenline Ave

La Esperanza-7*" Day

Adventists
2410 West St., Union City
Provides food pantry Wednesdays
5:30pm-8:30pm. Soup kitchen open
Wednesday, Thursday, Fridays
8:45am-10am.
Call 201-737-9919 or 201-726-6838
for more information.

Nearest bus stop: Bergenline Ave at 23" St



Let’'s Celebrate

45-48 Fairview Avenue, Jersey City
Food pantry (groceries): 10:00 am-11:00
am; every week on Tuesday, Thursday.
Soup kitchen (ready-to-eat meals): 8:00
am-9:30 am; every week on Monday,
Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday. Soup
kitchen (ready-to-eat meals): 8:00 am-12:00
pm; every week on Friday. Soup kitchen
(ready-to-eat meals): 11:30 am-1:30 pm
every week on Monday, Tuesday,

Wednesday, Thursday.
Call 201-433-5438 for more information.
Nearest bus stop: Bergen Ave at Fairview Ave

Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry
354 Forrest Street, Jersey City

Provides a food pantry
Tuesdays, Wednesdays,
Thursdays and Fridays 10am-
3pm and Sunday 8:30am-
2pm.

Call 201-435-3680 or 201-303-2729
for more information.

Nearest bus stop: Bergen Ave at Oak St

ey

' Nazareth Baptist Church
5800 Palisades Avenue, West New
York
The food pantry is open every 2"
Saturday and 4™ Saturday starting
at 8am. Registration on site required
and recommended to arrive around
/am.

Call 201-442-9139 or 201-295-0082

for more information.
Nearest bus stop: Woodcliff Ave at Palisade

Plaza

Our Lady of Sorrows/Mary

House
93 Clerk St., Jersey City
Provides a food pantry Monday,
Wednesday, and Friday 9:30am-1pm.
Registration required, proof of
address, family size and income
required as well.
Call 201-433-0626 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Ocean Ave at Claremont Ave

Marantha Spanish SDA Church
1010 Kennedy Boulevard, Union
City
Call ahead for availability.

Call 201-601-2630 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: JFK Blvd at 10" St

Mt. Olive Baptist Church
400 Arlington Avenue,
Jersey City
Provides a food pantry M-F
10am-2pm.

Call 201-442-8795 for more information.

Nearest bus stop: Grand St at Arlington Ave

New Day Rehoboth Church
126 Rutgers Avenue, Jersey City

Every 3rd Tuesday and Saturday
9am-1pm a food pantry is
offered. Please call ahead of time
as hours may have changed.
Please call 201-435-6931 for more
information

Nearest bus stop: Martin Luther King Jr Dr at Stevens
Ave

Palisades Emergency
Residence
108 36" Street, Union City
Monday through Friday from
10am-2pm a food pantry is
offered. The food is served and
not for taking home.
Call 201-348-8150 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Park Ave at Highwood Terrace

Mission House of Grace,
Inc.

293 Pacific Ave, Jersey City
Every Tuesday and
Thursday 2pm-4pm amd
Saturdays 9am-12pm.

Call 201-324-0085 for more information.

Nearest bus stop: Pacific Ave at Communipaw Ave

Mt. Sinai Gospel Church
27-53 Prescott Street,
Jersey City
Open every 3" Saturday

and 3" Monday at 8am.

Call 201-434-6025 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Communipaw Ave at Grand St

Old Bergen Church
1 Highland Ave, Jersey City
Provides a food pantry every last
Saturday of each month 9am-
12pm. Must have referral, proof

of ID and SSN.
Please call 201-433-1815 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Bergen Ave at Highland Ave

Riverside Assembly of

God
317 3" St, Jersey City
Provides food pantry please call
ahead for times and availability.
Call 201-798-0642 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Newark Ave at Monmouth St



Saint Joseph R.C. Church
511 Pavonia Avenue, Jersey City
Please call ahead for times and
availability for the food pantry.
Times are subject to change.

Please call 201-653-0392 for
more information.

Nearest bus stop: Newark Ave at Chestnut Ave

Salvation Army- Union City
515 43" St., Union City
Provides a food pantry

Thursdays 9am-10am and a

soup kitchen Tuesday through
Friday 11:30am-12:15pm.
Call 201-867-4093 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Bergenline Ave at 43™ St

St. Mary’s Parish Food Pantry
254 2" Street & Erie, Jersey City
The food pantry is open every 1°
and 3" Saturdays starting at
7:30am.

Call 201-434-8500 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Marin Blvd at Metro Plaza

Driveway

The Cityline Church
1510 Kennedy Boulevard, Jersey
City

Provides a food pantry Saturdays
8am-1pm. First come, first serve.

Call 201-332-0970 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: JFK Blvd at Pamrapo Ave

Trinity Faith Church
1944 Kennedy Boulevard, Jersey
City
Call ahead of time to ask for

times and availability.

Call 201-209-0404 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: JFK Blvd at Van Houten Ave

Salvation Army-Jersey City
562 Bergen Avenue, Jersey City

Open Monday, Wednesday and

Thursdays starting at 9:30am.

Call 201-435-7355 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Bergen Ave at Emory St

Secaucus Food Pantry
210 Meadowlands Parkway,
Seacaucus
Provides a food pantry

Saturdays 8am-12pm.
Call 201-330-2014 for more information.

Nearest bus stop: American Way 225'W of Hartz Way

St. Matthew’s Lutheran
Church

85 Wayne Street, Jersey City
Every Saturday 9am-12pm a
food pantry is offered. Please

call ahead of time as hours may
have changed.
Please call 201-432-9319 for
more information

Nearest bus stop: Jersey Ave at Mercer St

The Hope Center

43 Charles Street, Jersey City
Monday, Wednesday and
Thursdays 10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm a food pantry is
offered.

Call 201-798-1234 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Summit Ave at Bowers St

Salvation Army-Kearny
443 Chestnut Street,
Kearny
Every Monday,
Wednesday and Fridays
10am-1pm.

Call 201-991-1115 for more information.

Nearest bus stop: Kearny Ave at Pavonia Ave

Seed Planters Outreach

Center
120 Danforth Avenue,
Jersey City
Call ahead for their times

and availability.

Call 551-689-4770 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Ocean Ave at Danforth Ave

The Building Blocks of New
Jersey

600 Palisades Avenue, Union City
Provides a food pantry Monday
through Friday 9am-4pm.

Please call 201-667-2265for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Woodcliff Ave at Palisade Plaza

Thessalonians Community

Outreach Center
85 Ocean Avenue, Jersey City
Provides food pantry please call

ahead for times and availability.

Call 201-433-8167 for more
information.

Nearest bus stop: Ocean Ave at Seaview Ave

Wood Cuff Christian
Harvest
7605 Palisade Avenue,
North Bergen
Every 1°* and 3™
Saturday 8am-12pm.

Call 201-869-4555 for more information.

Nearest bus stop: Bergenline Ave at 77" St



Sunday

Monday

Calendar

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (8:30am-
2pm)
Heavenly Temple Comm. (11am-1pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)
The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
1pm
Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at
9:30am)

Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)

The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)

Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Holy Redeemer Church (9am-12pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)

Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Let’s Celebrate (10am-11am)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (2pm-4pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)

La Esperanza-7"" Day Adventists (8:45am-
10am and 5:30pm-8:30pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)

The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at
9:30am)
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)
The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
1pm
Bethany Lutheran Church (10am-12pm)
Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Iglesia Adventista Del Septimo (12:30pm-
2:30pm)

Brian P. Stack Civic Assoc. Inc. (4pm-
6pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
La Esperanza-7" Day Adventists (8:45am-
10am)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Holy Redeemer Church (9am-12pm)
Iglesia Pentecostal El Tabernacle
(Starting at 9am)

Salvation Army- Union City (9am-10am)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)

Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at
9:30am)

Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Let’s Celebrate (10am-11am)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)

Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (2pm-4pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-12pm)

a Esperanza-7™ Day Adventists (8:45am-
10am)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
1pm
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)
Hoboken Community Center @ Monroe
Gardens (10am-12pm)
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)

St. Mary’s Parish Food Pantry (Starting at
7:30am)

Secaucus Food Pantry (8am-12pm)
The Cityline Church (8am-1pm)
Wood Cuff Christian Harvest (8am-12pm)
Good news Bible Mission (8am-8pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (9am-12pm)
St. Matthew’s Lutheran Church (9am-
12pm)

Damascus Christian Church (10am-
1lam)

Bethany Lutheran Church (10am-12pm)

Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (8:30am-
2pm)
Heavenly Temple Comm. (11am-1pm)

Hoboken SDA Church (12pm-2pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
1pm
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)

Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at
9:30am)
The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)

Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Holy Redeemer Church (9am-12pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)

Let’s Celebrate (10am-11am)
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (2pm-4pm)
Assumption & All Saints Church (5:30pm-
8pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
La Esperanza-7"" Day Adventists (8:45am-
10am and 5:30pm-8:30pm)

Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)

The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)

Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at

9:30am)

The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-

1pm
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)

Bethany Lutheran Church (10am-12pm)
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)
Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Iglesia Adventista Del Septimo (12:30pm-

2:30pm)
Brian P. Stack Civic Assoc. Inc. (4pm-
6pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
La Esperanza-7" Day Adventists (8:45am-
10am)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (9am-10am)
Iglesia Pentecostal El Tabernacle
(Starting at 9am)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Holy Redeemer Church (9am-12pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at
9:30am)
The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)
Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Let’s Celebrate (10am-11lam)
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Faith and Victory Community Service
Inc. (10:30am-1pm)

Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)
Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Dvine Konektion Comm. Dev. Co.
(12:30am-1pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (2pm-4pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-12pm)
La Esperanza-7"" Day Adventists (8:45am-

10am)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)
The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
lpm
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)

St. John’s Lutheran Church Food Pantry-
Hands on 4 Hunger (8am-12:30pm)

Secaucus Food Pantry (8am-12pm)
Nazareth Baptist Church (Starting at
8am)

The Cityline Church (8am-1pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (9am-12pm)
St. Matthew’s Lutheran Church (9am-
12pm)
Damascus Christian Church (10am-
11am)

The Emergency Food Pantry (10am-
12:30pm)

Bethany Lutheran Church (10am-12pm)

Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (8:30am-
2pm)

Heavenly Temple Comm. (11am-1pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
Mt. Sinai Gospel Church (Starting at 8am)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
1pm
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)
Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at

9:30am)
Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)
Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)
Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Holy Redeemer Church (9am-12pm)
New Day Rehoboth Church (9am-1pm)

The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-

4pm)

Let’s Celebrate (10am-11am)
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (2pm-4pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
La Esperanza-7"" Day Adventists (8:45am-
10am and 5:30pm-8:30pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
1pm
Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at
9:30am)
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)

Bethany Lutheran Church (10am-12pm)
The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)

Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Brian P. Stack Civic Assoc. Inc. (4pm-
6pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
La Esperanza-7"" Day Adventists (8:45am-
10am)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Holy Redeemer Church (9am-12pm)
Iglesia Pentecostal El Tabernacle
(Starting at 9am)

Salvation Army- Union City (9am-10am)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)

Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at
9:30am)

Let’s Celebrate (10am-11am)

The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (2pm-4pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-12pm)
La Esperanza-7*" Day Adventists (8:45am-
10am)

Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)

Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)

The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
1pm
Hoboken Community Center @ Monroe
Gardens (10am-12pm)

Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)
Currie Woods Tenant Task Force (11am-
2pm)

Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)
Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)

i
St. Mary’s Parish Food Pantry (Starting
7:30am)
Wood Cuff Christian Harvest (8am-12pm)
The Cityline Church (8am-1pm)
Secaucus Food Pantry (8am-12pm)
Five Corner Sharing Place (8am-12pm)
Good news Bible Mission (8am-8pm)

Mt. Sinai Gospel Church (Starting at 8am)

St. Matthew’s Lutheran Church (9am-
12pm)
New Day Rehoboth Church (9am-1pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (9am-12pm)
Bethany Lutheran Church (10am-12pm)
Damascus Christian Church (10am-
11am)
Gospel Tabernacle (10am-12pm)
Jersey City Episcopal CDC

Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (8:30am-
2pm)
Heavenly Temple Comm. (11am-1pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (12pm-2pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)
The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
1pm
Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at
9:30am)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)
The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Holy Redeemer Church (9am-12pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)

Let’s Celebrate (10am-11am)
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (2pm-4pm)
Assumption & All Saints Church (5:30pm-
8pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
la Esperanza-7*" Day Adventists (8:45am-

10am and 5:30pm-8:30pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-

4pm)
Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at
9:30am)
The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
1pm
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)
The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)
Bethany Lutheran Church (10am-12pm)

Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)
Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Iglesia Adventista Del Septimo (12:30pm-
2:30pm)

Brian P. Stack Civic Assoc. Inc. (4pm-

6pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-9:30am and
11:30am-1:30pm)
La Esperanza-7" Day Adventists (8:45am-

10am)
Salvation Army- Union City (9am-10am)

Holy Redeemer Church (9am-12pm)
Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)
Iglesia Pentecostal El Tabernacle
(Starting at 9am)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
Salvation Army-Jersey City (Starting at
9:30am)

Let’s Celebrate (10am-11am)
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)

Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)

The Hope Center (10am-11:45am and
1pm-2:45pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)
Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)
Mission House of Grace Inc. (2pm-4pm)

Let’s Celebrate (8am-12pm)

La Esperanza-7" Day Adventists (8:45am-

10am)
Better Tomorrows. (9am-5pm)

Hoboken SDA Church (9am-4pm)
The Building blocks of New Jersey (9am-
4pm)
The Emergency Food Pantry (9:30am-
1pm
Our Lady Of Sorrows/Mary House
(9:30am-1pm)
Mount Pisgah AME Food Pantry (10am-
3pm)
Mt. Olive Baptist Church (10am-2pm)
Palisades Emergency Residence (10am-
2pm)
Salvation Army-Kearny (10am-1pm)
Salvation Army- Union City (11:30am-
12:15pm)

Highways Food Bank (12pm-3pm)

The Cityline Church (8am-1pm)
Nazareth Baptist Church (Starting at
8am)

Secaucus Food Pantry (8am-12pm)
Faith and Victory Community Service
Inc. (10am-12:30pm
Mission House of Grace Inc. (9am-12pm)
Old Bergen Church (9am-12pm)

St. Matthew’s Lutheran Church (9am-
12pm)

Bethany Lutheran Church (10am-12pm)
Damascus Christian Church (10am-
11am)

Dvine Konektion Comm. Dev. Co. (10am-
12:30pm)

Currie Woods Tenant Task Force (11am-
2pm)



